

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.No.2968 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.11.2024	<p><u>SKS, J</u></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for the respondents, List on 06/12/2024</p> <p>b/o rds</p>	