

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CRP.No.2968 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.10.2025	<p><u>BRMR, J</u></p> <p>Mr.Bankatlal Mandhani, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr.Venkatesh Deshpande, learned counsel for respondent No.6.</p> <p>Heard learned counsel for respondent No.6 and reply by learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>Reserved for orders.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>BRMR,J</u></p> <p>Dua</p>	