

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.2968 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.05.2026	<p><u>BRMR, J</u> Mr.V.V.Raghavan, learned counsel for the petitioner</p> <p><u>I.A. No.2 of 2026</u></p> <p>It is mentioned in the cause title of the I.A. that respondent Nos.5 to 9 are not necessary parties.</p> <p>For filing counter by respondent Nos.1 to 4, list on 19.06.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">BRMR,J gms</p>	